

Arb. Ex. 373 of 2020

Order No. 13 dated 15.09.2023

D.Hr. is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the D.Hr.

D.Hr. is without any steps.

None appears on behalf of the D.hr. on repeated calls.

D.Hr. is to show cause as to why the instant execution proceeding shall not be dropped.

To, **04.01.2024** for filing show cause.

D/Corrected by me

Additional District Judge

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)