

Arb. Ex. 373 of 2020

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 18 dated 29.04.2025

Today is fixed for steps.

D.Hr. is present by filing hazira.

No steps has been taken by the D.Hr. as of yet.

None appears on behalf of the D.Hr on repeated calls.

D.Hr. is directed to show cause as to why the instant execution proceeding shall not be dropped.

Case is adjourned.

To 17.06.2025 for show cause by the D.Hr.

A.D.J.

3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00742)